Clarinda Community School District
01/23/2023 02:27 PM

Vendor Name

Checking Account ID 1

Agriland FS
Agriland FS
Agriland FS
Agriland FS
Agriland FS
Agriland FS
Agriland FS
Agriland FS
Vendor Name

Akin Lumber
Akin Lumber
Akin Lumber
Akin Lumber
Akin Lumber
Akin Lumber
Vendor Name

Inc.
Inc.
Inc,
Inc.
Inc,
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Agriland FS Inc.

Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company

Akin Lumber Company

Amazon Capital Services

Amazon Capital Services

Amazon Capital Services

Amazon Capital Services

Amazon Capital Services

Amazon Capital Services

Amazon Capital Services

Amazon Capital Services

Amazon Capital Services

Vendor Name

Board Report - Detail
01/25/2023 General Fund
Invoice Detail Description

Fund Number 10 GENERAL FUND
Maintenance Fuel Agriland

Gasoline for Fleet Agriland

Diesel Fuel for Fleet Agriland

SP Ed Bus 2 Gasoline

SP Ed Bus 2 Gasoline

SP Ed Bus 2 Gasoline

SP Ed Bus 2 Gasoline

Culinary Arts propane tank refill - gri

Hardware for bathroom handicap rail in r
Pipe and fittings for water leak in HS.b
30A fuse for auto shop

Light switch for wrestling room

Ceiling grid parts for K-6

Hardware for hanging AEDs at high school

Baskets for Lunch Cards

Electric fan motor for Auditorium heater
4 pin LED light bulbs

Janitorial cart

Dust Magnent disposable sheets

Parchment Paper for Graduation

Molds for the students for epoxy

Calming Corner supplies from Amazon - Ca

Changing mat for special ed student

Amazon Capital Services

Brown's Repair & Supply, Inc.

Brown's Repair & Supply, Inc.

Brown's Repair & Supply, Inc.

Vendor Name

Brown's Service Labor
Brown's Service Lube
Brown's Service, parts & Repair

Brown's Repair & Supply, Inc.

Camblin Mechanical, Inc.

Vendor Name

Car Quest -
Service Inc

Car Quest -
Service Inc

Vendor Name

Camblin Mechanical,

Brown's Parts &

Brown's Parts &

Replace rooftop fan motor on chillex at
Inc.

Lube Supplies for Bus Shed DEF, AF, Addi

Bus part for Bus 4

Car Quest - Brown's Parts &

Service Inc

Clarinda Heating & Cooling

Clarinda Heating & Cooling

Vendor Name

Sloan friction rings
Wiring for heat pumps at K-6

Clarinda Heating & Cooling

Clarinda Herald Journal

Vendor Name

Daktronics

Vendor Name

Board Legals - Vendor Report

Clarinda Herald Journal

Daktronics

Darrah Custom Engraving and

installation of new controller at the fo

Trophies for Spelling Bee

Page: 1
- User ID; HUMMNAN

Invoice Detail
Amount

267.08
2,408.98
2,430.83
186.00
124.08
247.84
61.99
19.62

5,746.42

. 40.87
114.46
11.29
6.29
155,70
47.77

276,38

47,98
142.62
31.99
183.51
169.13
65.38
632.61
10.99
60.86

1,345.07

660.00
405,74
1,135.97

2,201.71

1,243.35

1,243.35

1,035.95

6.55

1,042.50

12.00
28.10

40.10

73.87

73.87

945,00

945,00

148.53



Clarinda Community School District

01/23/2023 02:27 PM
Vendor Name

More

Vendor Name Darrah Custom

More

Easter's True Value

Vendor Name Easter's True

Echo Electric Supply
Echo Electric

Vendor Name
Fine Services
Vendor Name Fine Services
Garratt-Callahan Company
Vendor Name

Hy-Vee Food Store
Vendor Name

Iowa Assoc of School Boards

Vendor Name Iowa Assoc of

ISFIS Inc.

Vendor Name ISFIS Inc.

Jago, Anthony

Vendor Name Jago, Anthony

JW Pepper
JW Pepper
JW Pepper
Pepper
Pepper
Pepper
Pepper
Pepper
Pepper
Pepper
Pepper
Pepper
Pepper
Pepper

g398g8d44¢%2¢9

JW Pepper

g

Pepper
JW Pepper
JW Pepper
JW Pepper
JW Pepper
JW Pepper

vVendor Name JW Pepper

CCSD
CCSD
CCsD
CCSD

Master Card -
Master Card -
Master Card -

Master Card -

Board Report - Detail
01/25/2023 General Fund
Invoice Detail Description

Engraving and

Easter's hanging strips and diagonal-cut - . ...

Value

18-2 shielded wire for K-6 heat pump com
Supply

Monthly Pest Control

Water Treatment Chemical & Service Progr

Garratt-Callahan Company

HyVee - Staples and CA2 lab

Hy-Vee Food Store

February ISFLC Conference - L. Ridgely
School Boards

Back Ground Check - Per Attached

Reimburse for DOT Physical cost

Rock and Roll Forever P/A CD

I Need a Vacation P/A CD

E-I-E-I Oops! P/A CD

Shipping

Festival Solos Flute Bl

Festival Solos Clarinet Bl

Compose Yourself Director's Book
Compose Yourself P/A CD

Shipping

Festival Solos Piano Accompaniment Bl
Festival Solos Book complete Assessment
Festival Solos Trumpet B2

Festival Solos Piano Accompaniment B2
Festival Solo Snare/Mallets Bl
Shipping

Festival Solos Bassoon Bl

Festival Solos Horn Bl

Festival Solos Trumpet B2

Festival Solos Trombone Bl

Festival Solos baritone BC Bl
Festival Solos Tuba Bl

Epoxy for students

Jethro's BBQ - Meal

Courtyard Marriott 01/12/23 - 01/13/23 -
Culver's - Meal

Page: 2
User ID: HUMMNAN

Invoice Detail

Amount

148,53

L2335 00

23.35

184.07

184.07

118.00

118.00

532.00

532.00

142,61

142,61

350.00

350,00

84,00

84.00

75.00

75.00

59.99
60.99
54,99
17.99
12.95
12,95
19.99
64.99
12.99

9.95
39,95
12.95

9.95
14.95
17.99
12.95
12,95
12,95
12.95
12,95
12.95

501,27

1,366.02
27.15
116.48
25.74



Clarinda Community School District Board Report - Detail

01/23/2023 02:27 PM 01/25/2023 General Fund
Vendor Name Invoice Detail Description

Master Card - CCSD United Farmers - Fuel for #26
Master Card - CCSD Jimmy Johns

Master Card - CCSD Smokehouse BBQ

Master Card - CCSD Caseys

Master Card - CCSD Sweep Scrub - Squeegee and rollers
Master Card - CCSD Chick Fil A

Master Card - CCSD 7/11

Master Card - CCSD Raising Canes

Master Card - CCSD McDonalds

Master Card - CCSD Panera Bread

Master Card - CCSD IHop

Vendor Name Master Card - CCSD

Medical Enterprises Inc. Alcohol testing
Vendor Name Medical Enterprises Inc.

Nodaway Valley High School First Semester OE Tuition 22-23
Nodaway Valley High School First Semester OE TLC 22-23
Vendor Name Nodaway Valley High School

Page County Landfill Pallet removal
Page County Landfill Pallet Removal
Page County Landfill Pallet Removal

Vendor Name Page County Landfill

PRIVIA, JEFF Mileage for SAI Conference and Basketbal
Vendor Name PRIVIA, JEFF

Snyder's Auto Body, Inc. Bus 10 Door mirror
Snyder's Auto Body, Inc. Bus 10 Labor cost
Vendor Name Snyder's Auto Body, Inc.

Southwest Iowa Plumbing & Sewer Cleaning at HS Commons
Heating
Southwest Iowa Plumbing & Sewer cleaning for bathroom in HS common
Heating
Vendor Name Southwest Iowa Plumbing &
Heating
Techcycle Solutions LLC iPad Repair Invoice 33635
Techcycle Solutions LLC iPad Repair Invoice 33418
Techcycle Solutions LLC iPad Repailr Invoice 33420
Techcycle Solutions LLC iPad Repair Invoice 33421

Vendor Name Techcycle Solutions LLC

TILL360, LLC 20 books paid by Cardinal Fund
Vendor Name TILL360, LLC

Timberline Billing Service LLC Medicaid Billing Service 12/5/2022
Timberline Billing Service LLC Medicaid Billing Service 12/12/2022
Timberline Billing Service LLC Medicaid Billing Service 12/27/2022
Vendor Name Timberline Billing Service LLC

US Cellular Hot Spots - Online Learning
Vendor Name US Cellular

Page: 3
User ID: HUMMNAN

Invoice Detail
Amount

41.00
24.23
46.87
15.91
404.96
25.46
19.35
20.76
14.86
32.57
39.02

2,220.38

42,00

42.00

3,613.50
174.54

3,788.04

22.50
44,25
32.25

99.00

66.70

66.70

251,11
75.00

326.11

300.00

300.00

600.00

129.00
99.00
179.00
99.00

506.00

371.01

371.01

272.21
169.97
31.30

473.48

151.96

151.9¢6



Clarinda Community School District Board Report - Detail Page: 4

01/23/2023 02:27 PM 01/25/2023 General Fund User ID: HUMMNAN
Vendor Name Invoice Detail Description Invoice Detail
Amount
Villisca Community School First Semester Open Enrollment Tuition 2 10,840.50
Villisca Community School First Semester Open Enrollment TLC 2022 523.61
Vendor Name Villisca Community School 11,364.11
Zeptive Inc Annual Software & Licensing 149.00
Vendor Name Zeptive Inc 149,00

Fund Number 10 35,231.02



Clarinda Community School District
01/23/2023 11:27 AM

Vendor Name

Checking Account ID

EMC Insurance Company

Vendor Name

Fund Number

3

Board Report - Detail
01/25/2023 Management Fund
Invoice Detail Description

Fund Number 22 MANAGEMENT FUND
Worker's Comp Co Pay - Wright

EMC Insurance Company

22

Page: 1
User ID: HUMMNAN

Invoice Detail
Amount

150.00

150.00

150.00



Clarinda Community School District Board Report - Detail

01/23/2023 11:29 AM 01/25/2023 Capt Projects

Vendor Name Invoice Detail Description

Checking Account ID 3 Fund Number 33 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
Companion Corporation Alexandria library system renewal

Vendor Name Companion Corporation

Continental Fire Sprinkler Sprinkler inspection at 1180 S. 16th
Continental Fire Sprinkler Sprinkler inspection at High school
Continental Fire Sprinkler Sprinkler inspection at K-6

Vendor Name Continental Fire Sprinkler

Ed M. Feld Equipment Co, Inc Quarterly monitoring (High School and K-
Vendor Name Ed M. Feld Equipment Co, Inc

LightBox Systems iPad Keyboard Cases - Invoice# 6513
LightBox Systems ipPad Keyboard Cases - Invoice# 6514
Vendor Name LightBox Systems

Quadient Leasing Quarterly Lease 2/13/23-5/11/23
Vendor Name Quadient Leasing

Fund Number 33

Page: 1
User ID: HUMMNAN

Invoice Detail
Amount

2,597.00

2,597.00

175.00
185.00
230.00

590.00

270.00

270.00

14,064.,00
5,700,00

19,764.00

670.74

670.74

23,891.74



Clarinda Community School District
01/23/2023 02:07 PM
Vendor Name

Checking Account ID 4
Brothers, Keith
Brothers, Keith
Brothers, Keith

Vendor Name Brothers, Keith

Bruck, Jim
Vendor Name Bruck, Jim

Burmeister, Shane

Vendor Name Burmeister, Shane

Circle C Signs
Vendor Name Circle C Signs

Creston High School

Vendor Name Creston High School

FISCHER, KYLE
Vendor Name FISCHER, KYLE

Frontier Lanes, Inc.

Vendor Name Frontier Lanes,

Graphic Edge, Inc.

Vendor Name Graphic Edge, Inc.

Hitt, Jesse

Vendor Name Hitt, Jesse

IA HS Athletic Association

Board Report - Detail

01/25/2023 Activity Fund
Invoice Detail Description

Fund Number 21 ACTIVITY FUND
01/09/2023 G BB Official
01/12/2023 B BB Official
01/21/2023 G BB Official

Wrestling Official

G BB Official 01/21/2023

FFA T-shirts

Wrestling meet - boys 1/5/23

G BB Official

2022-2023 High School Bowling Alley Rent
Inc.

Volleyball Uniforms — Booster paid 1/2

G BB Official

Leadership Conference - Wilson

Vendor Name IA HS Athletic Association

Iowa HS Speech Association
Iowa HS Speech Association
Towa HS Speech Association
Towa HS Speech Association
Towa HS Speech Association

One Act

Readers Theatre
Musical Theatre
Group Improv
Solo Mime

Vendor Name Iowa HS Speech Association

Johnson, Christopher

G BB Official 01122023

Vendor Name Johnson, Christopher

JW Pepper
Vendor Name JW Pepper

Master Card - CCSD
Master Card - CCSD
Master Card - CCSD
Master Card - CCSD
Master Card - CCSD
Master Card - CCSD
Master Card - CCSD

Shut Up & Dance Sheet Music

Oasis Travel Center Fuel
7/11 Fuel

Caseys Fuel

7/11 Fuel

Olive Garden - FFA Meal

HyVee - FFA meeting refreshments

Renaissance Denver - Hotel Rooms 01/04/2

Page: 1
. User ID: HUMMNAN

Invoice Detail
Amount

90.00
45.00
90.00

225.00

160.00

160.00

130.00

130.00

90.00

90.00

56.00

56,00

130.00

130.00

1,350,00

1,350.00

943.48

943,48

90.00

90.00

280.00

280.00

35.00
25,00
23.00
46.00
11.00

140.00

130.00

130.00

20.00

20.00

92.02
58.02
57,01
51.00
154.34
29.98
1,440.00



Clarinda Community School District
01/23/2023 02:07 PM
Vendor Name

Master Card - CCSD

Vendor Name Master Card - CCSD

Miller, Justin
Vendor Name Miller, Justin

National FFA Organization
National FFA Organization
National FFA Organization
National FFA Organization

Board Report - Detail

01/25/2023 Activity Fund
Invoice Detail Description

Iowa Events Center - State WR Finals Tic

G BB Official 01/12/2023

FFA Official Jackets/Shirts
Shipping
FFA Jackets for Two Membres
Shipping

Vendor Name National FFA Organization

Nordyke, BAaron
Nordyke, Aaron
Nordyke, Aaron
Vendor Name Nordyke, ARaron

Pace, Rick
Pace, Rick
Vendor Name Pace, Rick

Walters, John
Vendor Name Walters, John

West Central Valley CSD

G BB Official 01/12/2023
BB Official 01/16/2023
B BB Official 12/19/2022

2}

B BB Official 01/12/2023
G BB Official 01/16/2023

Wrestling Official 1/19/2023

Wrestling Meet on 1/7/23 - 1 Girl

Vendor Name West Central Valley CSD

Williams, Aaron

Vendor Name Williams, Aaron

Williams, Justin
Williams, Justin
Vendor Name Williams, Justin

Wulk, Matthew
Vendor Name Wulk, Matthew

Fund Number 21

G BB Official 01/12/2023

G BB Official 01/09/2023
G BB Official 01/12/2023

G BB Official

User ID: HUMMNAN

Invoice Detail

Amount
525,00

2,407.37

130.00

130.00

2,217.50
200.00
120.00

12.00

2,549.50

45.00
90.00
90.00

225.00

45.00
90.00

135.00

160.00

160.00

15.00

15.00

130.00

130.00

45,00
45.00

90.00

130.00

130.00

9,716.35



Clarinda Community School District Board Report - Detail

01/23/2023 11.04 AM 01/25/2023 Nutrition Fund

Vendor Name Invoice Detail Description

Checking Account ID 5 Fund Number 61 NUTRITION FUND
Anderson Erickson Dairy Co Nutrition Monthly Milk Anderson Erickson

Vendor Name Anderson Erickson Dairy Co

Fareway Fareway - taco shells/s

Vendor Name Fareway

Hy-Vee Food Store Nutrition Food - Hy-Vee - gravy and pota
Vendor Name Hy-Vee Food Stoxre

Martin Bros. December Food
Martin Bros. December Supplies/Admin Fees

Vendor Name Martin Bros.

Pan O Gold Baking Nutrition December Pan O Gold
Vendor Name Pan O Gold Baking

Fund Number 61

Page: 1
User ID: HUMMNAN

Invoice Detail
Amount

3,859.32

3,859.32

76.15

76.15

150,24

150.24

25,056.38
2,400.98

27,457.36

806.00

806.00

32,349.07



